iE &
Z B
B
36
A1
541
6431
T4z
81z
941
1042
O
1241
134
144
1541
164
1741
184
1942
20431
2148
22431
2341
2441
2541
2643z
274
2841
29431
3043z

TLAv—4%
W &
% FR
BB Et
ZHRE B
X AF/TF
=R &8
RE BF
AR HF
s mF
WA
KK BEE
WA JEF
Ad EF
EE BE
x Bt
BN BA
It {EBR
WR =

lizA EH

L@ BZ
&% B

A
Al IRx
M ORE

nE €

LB g
BE ¥
A Ex
> N: I

B A HI#F

FfER : 20184£07R 188 (K)

BFRA &R GROSS HDCP
£ 42 41 83 19.0
£ 39 41 80 15.0
L& 39 37 6 11.0
B 39 45 84 18.0
£ 42 4] 89 23.0
L 41 43 84 18.0
£ 37 43 80 13.0
L& 41 39 80 13.0
e 43 39 82 15.0
£ 50 45 9% 28.0
£ 44 45 89 21.0
B 42 45 87 18.0
B 42 42 84 15.0
L2 45 42 87 18.0
L 46 42 88 19.0
LE 36 38 14 4.0
#* 47 48 9% 25.0
L 37 37 74 4.0
L& 46 43 89 19.0
B 49 42 91  21.0
e 37 41 18 1.0
£ 43 44 87 16.0
£ 48 48 96 25.0
L 47 44 91 20.0
L 47 43 90 19.0
i 41 46 87 15.0
Bk 41 45 86 14.0
B 42 45 87 15.0
i 42 45 87 15.0
LE 38 39 11
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mid GROSS  HDCP NET
41 82 10.0 72,0
38 17 5.0 72.0
43 8 16.0 72.0
38 84 12.0 72.0
48 90 17.0 73.0
48 91 18.0 73.0
40 85 120 73.0
48 93 19.0 74.0
50 98 240 74.0
45 89 150 740
44 88 14.0 740
43 87 13.0 4.0
46 94 19.0 75.0
46 98 22.0 76.0
53 99 20,0 79.0
49 97 18.0 79.0
54 104 23.0 81.0
55 106 25.0 81.0
52 104 23.0 81.0
43 89 8.0 81.0
49 105 23.0 820
53 9 16.0 83.0
43 90 0.0 90.0
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